04-22-2021 9:23 Al
084-908

Date Run:
Cnty Dist:

From Pay Date: 09-01-2019 Thru 08-31-2020

YTD Payroll Earnings Register
HITCHCOCK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST

Program: HRS3200
Page: 4 of 4
Frequency: 5

Employee Name Stand Grs Suppl Pay N-Tax Bus Abs Ded Abs Ref Units Wrkd Hrly Rate Tot Gross Net Pay
Emp Nbr Ck Nbr Withid Grs Withld Tax EIC Amt Cafe 125 Annuity Dep Care Emplir Cont Other Ded Net Adjust
M/S/H Exmpts Med Grs Med Tax TRS Grs TRS Dep TRS Ins TRS Sal Red WIC Tx Emp 457 Emplr 457
Rem Pymts Adj Nbr FICA Grs FICA Tax TRSFdGrs TRSFdDP TRS Fd Car Unemp Grs  Unemp Tax Ovtm Grs Ovtm Units
Dt of Pay N-TRS Suppl Tax Bus NP Tax Bus NP NTBus N-TRS Excs N-TRS Base TRS Suppl TEA Hith Ins TRS ASB
W4 Othr Exmpt Multi-Job PR Pay Grs PR Sal Red PR Ins Ret Pen Gr Ret Pen Sur  Emplr Care Care Surch New TRS Gr New TRS Co
W4 Othr Inc Chidrn  Emplr Dep Car Ann Roth EmprDC Tax HSA Emp HSA Emplr Emplr FICA  Empr Misc Emplir Med Tx CYTD Med Grs
W4 Othr Ded Othr Dep Non-OASDI Roth 457b Empr TRS Ins

District Totals:
Standard Gross:
Total Gross:
Unemployment Gross:
TRS Federal Gross:
Overtime Gross:
FICA Gross:
Withholding Gross:
TRS Gross:
Medicare Tax:
TRS Federal Care:
Workers' Comp Tax:
Other Deductions:
Non-TRS Supplemental:
Non-TRS Reimbr Excess:
TRS Supplemental Comp:
Performance Pay Gross:
Ret Emplr Pension Gross:
Emplir TRS Care Surcharge:
Emplir Dependent Care:
HSA Emp Sal Redctn Contrib:
Emplr Misc Ded Contrib:
Annuity Roth 457b:

End of Report

13,758,362.36 Hourly Rate:

14,327,123.06 Withholding Tax:

14,327,123.06 Emp FICA Tax:
2,311,222.30 "Unemployment Tax:

.00 Supplemental Pay:
.00 Non-Tax Bus Allow:

12,286,033.58 Earned Income Credit Amt:
14,042,003.50 Employer Contrib:
194,958.98 Absence Deduction:
28,890.27 Cafeteria 125:
220,646.30 Medicare Gross:
1,163,313.39 Employee 457:
12,770.42 Taxable Bus Allow:

.00 Non-TRS Reimbr Base:
.00 TEA Health Ins Contrib:
.00 Perform Pay Salary Red:

61,856.45 Ret Emplir Pension Surch:
6,152.50 New TRS Member Gross:

.00 Annuity Roth:

.00 HSA Employer Contribution:
.00 "Emplr-Medicare Tax:

.00 Emplr Paid TRS Ins:

Total Year to Date All Staff:

14,327,123.06
28,890.27
6,152.50
46,383.97
165,300.00
9,402.15
194,958.98
170,062.03
164,546.50
105,316.39
22,470.35
174,326.25

An ™' by the check number indicates direct deposit.

.00 Absence Refund:
1,061,592.11 Annuity:
.00 TRS Insurance:
46,383.97 TRS Deposit:

611,981.41 TRS Federal Deposit: =

.00 Units Worked:
.00 Overtime Units:
446,656.26 TRS Salary Red:
57,482.64 Dependent Care:
856,965.02 Net Adjustments:
13,445,392.61 Net Pay:
10,695.79 Employer 457:
.00 Non-Pay Tax Bus Allow:
.00 Non-Pay Non-Tax Bus Allow:
165,300.00" TRS Above State Base:
.00 Performance Pay Ins:
9,402.15' Emplr TRS Care Contrib:
299,604.73 “New. TRS Mem Pen Contrib:

.00 Emplr Dependent Care Taxable:

.00 Emplr FICA Tax:

~...-194,958.98 "Emplir TRS Non-OASDI Contrib:

.00

$15,414,932.45

1,491.51
92,194.50
91,274.80

1,172,508.97

170,062.03

1,585.58
.00
1,081,234.17
11,080.32
3,684,567.95
10,631,859.32
.00
.00
.00
164,546.50
.00
105,316.39

22,470.35 -
.00
.00
174,326.25



